
Nassau County Bridge Authority - Atlantic Beach Bridge

2024 Toll Rate Schedule

2024 Toll Rate Schedule Rate

Passenger Vehicles & All Buses - (CASH) $4.00

Trailers - (CASH) $4.00

Passenger Vehicles, Trailers & All Franchise Buses - (EZ Pass) $3.00

Trailers - (EZ Pass) $3.00

Commercial Vans, Buses & Small Trucks (gross weight under 10,000 pounds-- estimated axle count 2) $8.00

Medium-sized Trucks & Buses: (gross weight 10,001 to 26,000 pounds--estimated axle count 3) $12.00

Heavy Trucks & Buses: (gross weight of 26,001 pounds and over-- estimated axle count 4 and over) $16.00

EZ-Pass Unlimited (12 months from date of purchase) Rate

Passenger Vehicles registered in the following Zip Codes: 11509,11561,11569 $162.50

Passenger Vehicles registered within confines of Nassau County $199.00

Passenger Vehicles registered outside confines of Nassau County $349.00

EZ-Pass Barrier Island Discount (must register with NCBA) Rate

Passenger Vehicles registered in the following Zip Codes: 11509,11561,11569 $2.50


